PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5582613

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
EMP LEVO US B.V.	06/20/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EMP LEVO US B.V.	
Street Address:	VAN BOSHUIZENSTRAAT 12 UNIT 2.3	
City:	AMSTERDAM	
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS	
Postal Code:	1083 BA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9050307

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)737-3528

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-628-5197

Email: PAMELA@BROWDYNEIMARK.COM Correspondent Name: BROWDY AND NEIMARK, PLLC

Address Line 1: 1625 K STREET, NW

Address Line 2: **SUITE 1100**

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	PSARRAKIS2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROGER L. BROWDY
SIGNATURE:	/rlb/
DATE SIGNED:	06/20/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=2019-06-20ChangeOfNameLetter-PSARRAKIS2#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049539 FRAME: 0921 505535816

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, PLLC

ATTORNETS AT LAW

PATENT AND TRADEMARK CAUSES

SUITE HOD. 1625 K STREET, N.W.

WASHINGTON D C 20006-1604

ENDER MINE ALLENIC YUNLIND JON & WEBER, PAD TELEPHONE 202-628-5197

ALYIN BROWDY (1917-1998)

SHERIDAN NEIMARK (KETIKED)

FAX. 202-737-3528

EMAJE: MAJESBROWDYNEIMARK.COM

June 20, 2019

Honorable Commissioner for Patents U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Branch Randolph Building 401 Dulany Street Alexandria, VA 22314

To Whom It May Concern:

ROCER L. BROWDY RONNI STILLIONS

A OT MAWASHIPO SANDY LIVNAT. PRIO

KEVIN L MCNEELY

.....

MAY M. FINNESTEIN JAMES E MROSE

original IVER 8 COOPER

Please note that the address of the assignee, EMP Levo US B.V., in this case has changed. The new address is as follows:

By:

EMP Levo US B.V. Van Boshuizenstraat 12 Unit 2.3 1083 BA Amsterdam The Netherlands

Respectfully submitted,

BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.

Attorneys for Applicant(s)

Roger L. Browdy

Registration No. 25,618

RLBalb

Telephone No.: (202) 628-5197 Facsimile No.: (202) 737-3528

PATENT

REEL: 049539 FRAME: 0922

RECORDED: 06/20/2019